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CB Doubles 2023-2024 - Standings

Category 1 - 190+ - Men

Pos. Name

1.
2.

CB Doubles 2023-2024

Teams Standings

Difference

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Scratch Avg. PS
Glen Faes 226 279 236 214 225 224 1404 234,00 65
Kenny Verhulst 245 203 222 211 214 | 213 1308 218,00 42
Ben Aerts 220 248 246 157 243 238 1352 225,33 91
Pascal Gigas 221 218 226 177 246 235 1323 220,50 69
Nicolas Maas | 191 265 190 213 216 186 1261 210,17 79
Sven De Vos 247 230 196 218 167 215 1273 212,17 80
Kenzo Bogaerts 201 | 201 162 226 204 | 232 1226 204,33 70
Serge Van Mechelen ' 235 200 230 223 189 226 1303 217,17 46
Gregory Vanderpypen | 191 206 | 243 237 187 202 1266 211,00 56
Eric Huyghe 178 212 215 162 195 203 1165 194,17 53
Brecht Stroobant 167 | 151 194 189 183 216 1100 183,33 65
Enzo Vandeweghe 190 177 238 210 237 256 1308 218,00 79
Jan De Wandeleer | 247 234 223 222 198 205 1329 221,50 49
Koen Van Bockstal | 164 209 156 192 158 184 1063 177,17 53
Florentin Allaerd 176 | 145 185 186 211 184 1087 181,17 66
Dieter Beernaert | 211 245 215 178 247 202 1298 216,33 69
Fréderic Vandewaeter 224 190 213 218 189 195 1229 204,83 35
Jurgen Driesen | 215 140 180 199 157 | 201 1092 182,00 75
Renz Philipsen 279 245 178 220 195 191 1308 218,00 101
Reggie Van Loy 173 170 158 179 160 161 1001 166,83 21
Norbert Rondelez 151 167 | 203 178 269 163 1131 188,50 118
Steven Valcke 218 170 198 159 171 212 1128 188,00 59
Patrick Geyssens 192 180 209 156 192 226 1155 192,50 70
Patrick Jeanquart 174 212 155 128 197 165 1031 171,83 84
Lorenzo Sabbe 170 213 177 193 191 279 1223 203,83 109
Mike Simons | 157 149 138 125 192 148 909 151,50 67
Joseph Rins 173 | 182 175 163 224 192 1109 184,83 61
Ismaél Foucart 146 223 134 157 197 166 1023 170,50 89

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude then high g.
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Pos.

1.
2.

Name

CB Doubles 2023-2024 - Standings

Inge Marneffe
Stéphanie Nicolas

Linda Van Kerckhove
Vanessa Vissenberg

Sanne Hellemann
Annouk Coopmans

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude then high g.

Category 2 - 170-189 - Men

Pos.

1.

Name

Pascal Campolongo
Louis Bonnet

Kevin Laurent
Yor Rombaut

Frank Oostvogels
Andreas De Smet

Filip Van Huffel
Kevin Van der Biest

Alain Gattelet
Alain Deullens

Ricardo Cifa de Oliveira

Nicolas Psaroudakis

lan De Vos
Patrick Van Melkebeke

Marin-Richard Tranier
Luciano Casagrande

Eric Randour
Tristan Mathieu

Robert Linden
Angelo-Serge Lo Presti

Martin Deceuninck
Rudy Valcke

William Boulard
Maélan Pecheur

Tibo De Smet
Jordy Van Houttave

Thomas Bartholomé
Michel Rivez

Patrick De Mulder
Christian Ducy,

Bart Louis
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P1

193
220

213
178

203
191

P1

171
268

246
178

180
222

201
179

159
186

141
248

241
199

161
254

213
163

141
148

186
178

160
191

159
150

205
187

204
202

146

P2

182
190

190
187

199
171

P2

170
197

208
226

236
213

210
178

193
244

183
199

224
192

228
216

225
159

201
254

184
191

154
225

137
191

170
179

216
201

211

P3

174
186

222
192

188
168

P3

170
173

161
165

192
180

173
185

147
223

258
215

204
179

158
205

172
206

189
236

171
210

236
205

190
257

182
194

149
217

175

P4

167
222

194
181

179
180

P4

235
258

191
229

217
199

172
225

214
288

212
204

215
182

181
233

194
193

200
201

169
195

181
195

168
230

177
213

148
223

215

P5

179
247

187
185

223
206

P5

191
238

224
224

218
160

226
219

198
219

187
159

217
176

181
180

214
153

177
191

196
216

174
168

160
207

168
200

149
191

172

P6

195
231

181
159

158
176

P6

235
191

213
213

224
181

231
220

164
180

188
196

220
138

178
194

201
228

151
209

194
203

219
179

158
276

202
182

165
184

177

Scratch

1090
1296

1187
1082

1150
1092

Scratch

1172
1325

1243
1235

1267
1155

1213
1206

1075
1340

1169
1221

1321
1066

1087
1282

1219
1102

1059
1239

1100
1193

1124
1163

972
1311

1104
1155

1031
1218

Avg.

181,67
216,00

197,83
180,33

191,67
182,00

Avg.

195,33
220,83

207,17
205,83

211,17
192,50

202,17
201,00

179,17
223,33

194,83
203,50

220,17
177,67

181,17
213,67

203,17
183,67

176,50
206,50

183,33
198,83

187,33
193,83

162,00
218,50

184,00
192,50

171,83
203,00

Difference
PS

28
61

41
33

65
38

Difference
PS

65
95

85
64

56
62

59
47

67
108

117
89

37
61

70
74

53
75

60
106

27
38

82
57

53
126

37
34

68
39

69
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2.

CB Doubles 2023-2024 - Standings
Kevin Leterm | 215 | 215 204 | 148 | 193

Nico Staelens 152 212

Joris De Buysscher

Pavel Tomanek
Jason Van Houttave

Kim Duparcq
Eric Rapaille

Jean-Marie Schiepers
Jean-Marie Panis

Michael Laremans
Marc Leemans

Fabrice Rouge
Quentin Lepoint

Sebastien Botron
Hervé Geuns

Stijn Paulus
Luc Paulus

Patrice Stroobants
Dries Dieltjens

Chris Schoonheydt
Jordi Roca

Kris Van
lvan Van Hoof

Alex De Bock
Denis Roegiest

Jef Jeanquart
Quinten Carels

Pierre Fouret
Alain Coutelier

Sebastien Felsenhart
Charly Felsenhart

Rafael Janssens
Johan Peremans

Charles-Henri Vignolle
Remy Beuscart

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude then high g.

Category 2 - 170-189 - Women

Pos. Name

Veerle Van Den Steen
Nathalie Dhanis

Milangela Van Overloop
Brenda Vanmontfort
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225

161
185

188
151

182
176

145
209

221
197

166
182

160
156

147
146

129
222

170
192

138
154

197
148

194
161

134
183

183
155

159
174

P1

110
183

178
213

185

158
201

198
158

162
225

163
170

213
161

180
174

193
164

197
182

153
204

123
147

181
200

164
203

189
211

164
170

159
202

147
156

P2

168
165

166
169

181 213 166

201

172
221

182
188

167
214

184
225

181
164

159
170

169
171

188
180

159
134

183
193

189
189

157
198

137
122

156
165

126
191

154
182

P3

203
190

120
164

152

171
227

212
208

167
203

155
191

180
190

183
210

202
165

158
223

187
218

161
187

185
209

160
168

139
201

154
200

197
160

131
191

P4

161
203

138
200

167

167
192

183
188

165
213

204
179

154
172

183
174

216
148

165
174

167
135

155
195

154
158

168
150

172
171

184
203

213
166

117
147

P5

162
197

177
189

167

177
201

157
210

192
170

158
181

185
192

201
162

165
222

194
189

172
191

194
188

200
184

157
166

181
157

166
170

147
172

122
135

132
179

P6

133
209

173
164

1142

1101
1131

986
1236

1155
1063

1001
1212

1036
1166

1150
1046

1036
1132

1134
993

1027
1096

989
1101

992
1098

1004
1076

1027
1024

997
1036

939
1093

1000
1009

840
1029

Scratch

937
1147

952
1099

190,33

183,50
188,50

164,33
206,00

192,50
177,17

166,83
202,00

172,67
194,33

191,67
174,33

172,67
188,67

189,00
165,50

171,17
182,67

164,83
183,50

165,33
183,00

167,33
179,33

171,17
170,67

166,17
172,67

156,50
182,17

166,67
168,17

140,00
171,50

Avg.

156,17
191,17

158,67
183,17

67

61
73

15
42

30
57

24
49

59
55

67
36

24
52

56
41

50
77

65
88

77
48

51
55

40
55

57
89

50
38

91
67

42
44

Difference

PS

93
44

58
49
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CB Doubles 2023-2024 - Standings

Marie-Jeanne Fauconnier

Sandrine Peelman

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude then high g.

Category 3 - 169 & - - Men

Pos. Name

1.
2.

Dempsey Demeester

Sven Buyse

Yarno Lapin
Milan Piens

Arnaud Six
Gregory Bailloeul

Tibaud Braeckeleer
William Dillen

Pim Wollants
Geert Holemans

Damien Deprez
Cédric Namotte

Quinten Derijck
Sven De Loore

Thierry Franken
Lars Franken

Tim Van Nassauw
John Wilms

Théo Declercq
Félix Yice

Kevin Blairon
David Sobrie

Kjell Verscheure
Gaetano Lefevere

Benjamin Deronne
Aymeric Francois

Marc Vekeman
Pieter De Lausnay

Laurent Zaragossa
Cédric Lheureux

Matthieu Derouf
Anthony Boen

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude then high g.

Category 3 - 169 & - - Women

Pos. Name

Anja Van Genechten

Mie Van Den Broek
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163
149

P1

170
135

171
148

161
190

156
179

126
180

179
171

192
161

170
182

171
152

136
155

148
133

159
191

184
133

142
165

162
114

192
132

P1

159
162

147
167

P2

185
159

159
203

137
182

140
170

172
169

182
144

180
146

202
189

139
150

173
157

159
145

145
179

133
141

119
161

101
136

144
112

P2

159
151

173 157 158
199 176 155

P3

221
171

223
184

166
173

141
183

196
148

156
160

210
153

110
154

145
190

245
135

126
168

170
132

179
130

149
156

133
151

160
92

P3

248
155

P4

241
161

180
137

174
202

155
173

147
161

168
143

149
187

144
156

165
187

179
140

212
199

186
155

165
137

123
119

123
165

169
109

P4

150
166

P5

195
184

198
126

168
204

243
179

182
173

202
169

128
200

193
153

155
180

184
156

160
157

156
122

144
143

156
142

132
166

186
107

P5

170
225

175
146

P6

191
162

224
156

152
190

204
168

189
222

206
181

170
163

214
162

204
189

129
176

178
170

158
160

171
179

162
145

174
152

162
94

P6

207
152

973
992

Scratch

1203
972

1155
954

958
1141

1039
1052

1012
1053

1093
968

1029
1010

1033
996

979
1048

1046
919

983
972

974
939

976
863

851
888

825
884

1013
646

Scratch

1093
1011

162,17
165,33

Avg.

200,50
162,00

192,50
159,00

159,67
190,17

173,17
175,33

168,67
175,50

182,17
161,33

171,50
168,33

172,17
166,00

163,17
174,67

174,33
153,17

163,83
162,00

162,33
156,50

162,67
143,83

141,83
148,00

137,50
147,33

168,83
107,67

Avg.

182,17
168,50

28
53

Difference
PS

71
49

65
77

37
31

103
15

70
74

50
38

82
54

104
36

65
40

116
41

86
66

41
69

51
49

43
46

73
52

48
40

Difference
PS

98
74

4/5


https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm014.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl357.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl60D.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm027.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl29E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl0F4.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm011.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl4C8.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl638.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm036.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl72C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl038.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm022.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl0B8.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl2FD.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm009.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl9F3.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl422.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm01F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl2B0.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl5C1.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm01E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl2B9.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl1EA.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm005.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl37B.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl37A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm031.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl888.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl9E6.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm035.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl267.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/plA05.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm04B.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl088.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl73E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm00C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl979.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl4E5.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm030.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl2BC.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl378.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm00E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl92F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl1E7.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm043.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/plA06.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl4FE.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm02F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl2BE.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl093.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm019.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl837.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/pl801.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/cbdoubles2023-2024/tm038.htm

04-12-2023 21:00

1.
2.

CB Doubles 2023-2024 - Standings

Saskia Timmerman
Lena Lenglez

Marina De Jonghe
Elena Miliaguina

Krysti Janssens
Lene Van Baelen

Caroline Vanhorenbeke

Sara Vanovertveldt

Liene Oostvogels
Natalie Symonds

Vicky Callens
Eline Derijck

Karline Cambier
Marion Coupez

Sabine Magam
Manuela Bazzanella

Emeline Rifflart
Valérie Soquette

Océane Huyghe
Pascale Van Acker

Lydia Bartholomé
Amélie Cantreul

Mélisandre Kimpe
Stéphanie Roland

Cathy Monseu
Arlette Stinis

Standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total then game amplitude then high g.

Contact the competition manager for any dispute over the presence of a name that has not given its authorization, the owner of the site and the host are not responsible for verifying the agreement and
publishing these data
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163
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105

161
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147
102

144

112
180

169
160

129
163

176
148

176
92

171
137

159
137

147
105

152
145

130
105

131
103

144
136

219 170 134
196 164 169

171
202

146
166

141
169

149
137

203
131

178
116

151
139

148
127

156
123

126
108

132
105

132
97

140
147

147
160

134
171

134
145

154
146

148
90

144
121

145
155

166
148

129
127

189
120

156
101

147
130

141
181

117
148

149
142

161
139

195
125

143
143

168
121

117
153

168
97

105
98

145
119

139
180

134
220

130
170

154
196

146
135

170
143

167
135

169
157

157
149

139
133

136
101

124
94

150

1044
1015

827
1066

886
979

835
1010

962
835

1035
753

1048
698

907
788

894
792

857
807

850
625

817
618

874
555

174,00
169,17

137,83
177,67

147,67
163,17

139,17
168,33

160,33
139,17

172,50
125,50

174,67
116,33

151,17
131,33

149,00
132,00

142,83
134,50

141,67
104,17

136,17
103,00

145,67
111,00

86
52

59
90

39
39

43
48

74
20

49
54

47
47

28
66

39
50

49
48

42
40

84
26

24
39
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